Date

06/09/25

13/09/25

20/09/25

27/09/25

04/10/25

11/10/25

18/10/25

25/10/25

01/11/25

08/11/25

15/11/25

22/11/25

29/11/25

06/12/25

13/12/25

Academy RFC Mini Rugby Fixtures for 2025-26
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Website — www.academyrfc.co.uk

Competition

Training

Training

Training

Friendly

Friendly

Training

Friendly

Training

Training

Friendly

Friendly

Training

Training

Friendly

Training

The Castle Grounds — Ben Madigan - 690 Antrim Road Belfast

Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/AcademyMiniRugby

Initial Fixtures for the season - fixtures may be added in.

P1 & P2 Group will train at The Castle unless notified via SPOND

Opposition

HARLEQUINS

RANDALSTOWN

BALLYMENA

CARRICK

COOKE

LARNE

=
cd-group.com

Proud Sponsors
of Academy RFC

Venue

The Castle Grounds
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The Castle Grounds
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The Castle Grounds

CARRICK

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds
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LARNE

The Castle Grounds
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20/12/25

27/12/25

03/01/26

10/01/26

17/01/26

24/01/26

31/01/26

07/02/26

14/02/26

21/02/26

28/02/26

07/03/26

14/03/26

21/03/26

28/03/26

29/03/26

04/04/26

11/04/26

18/04/26

25/04/26
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Christmas Break

Christmas Break

Training

Training

Friendly

Friendly

Training

Training

Training

Training

Friendly

Friendly

Training

Friendly

Training

Training

Friendly

Training

Training

INSTONIANS

HARLEQUINS

LARNE

CIYMS

CARRICK

EASTER BREAK

COOKE

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds
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COOKE

The Castle Grounds

The Castle Grounds


http://academyrfc.co.uk/mini-rugby-away-matches/
http://academyrfc.co.uk/mini-rugby-away-matches/
http://academyrfc.co.uk/mini-rugby-away-matches/
http://academyrfc.co.uk/mini-rugby-away-matches/
http://academyrfc.co.uk/mini-rugby-away-matches/
http://academyrfc.co.uk/mini-rugby-away-matches/
http://academyrfc.co.uk/mini-rugby-away-matches/
http://academyrfc.co.uk/mini-rugby-away-matches/

