## **Academy RFC Mini Rugby Fixtures for 2025-26**



The Castle Grounds – Ben Madigan - 690 Antrim Road Belfast

Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/AcademyMiniRugby

Website - www.academyrfc.co.uk

Initial Fixtures for the season - fixtures may be added in.

P1 & P2 Group will train at The Castle unless notified via SPOND



Date	Time	Competition	Opposition	Venue
06/09/25	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
13/09/25	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
20/09/25	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
27/09/25	09:15	Friendly	HARLEQUINS	HARLEQUINS
04/10/25	09:15	Friendly	<u>RANDALSTOWN</u>	The Castle Grounds
11/10/25	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
18/10/25	09:15	Friendly	BALLYMENA	The Castle Grounds
25/10/25	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
01/11/25	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
08/11/25	09:15	Friendly	CARRICK	CARRICK
15/11/25	09:15	Friendly	COOKE	The Castle Grounds
22/11/25	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
29/11/25	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
06/12/25	09:15	Friendly	LARNE	LARNE
13/12/25	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds

20/12/25		Christmas Break		
27/12/25		Christmas Break		
03/01/26	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
10/01/26	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
17/01/26	09:15	Friendly	INSTONIANS	INSTONIANS
24/01/26	09:15	Friendly	HARLEQUINS	The Castle Grounds
31/01/26	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
07/02/26	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
14/02/26	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
21/02/26	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
28/02/26	09:15	Friendly	LARNE	The Castle Grounds
07/03/26	09:15	Friendly	CIYMS	The Castle Grounds
14/03/26	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
21/03/26	09:15	Friendly	CARRICK	The Castle Grounds
28/03/26	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
29/03/26	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
04/04/26			EASTER BREAK	
11/04/26	09:15	Friendly	COOKE	COOKE
18/04/26	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds
25/04/26	09:15	Training		The Castle Grounds